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Date Start End Event Name
Fri 04/01/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - Main gym
Sun 04/03/2011 1:00 pm 7:00 pm D. Martin - MS gym
Sun 04/03/2011 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Sain-N.Tx Fast Brk - EN gym
Sun 04/03/2011 4:00 pm 5:30 pm J. Sheridan-Wildfire Bsktbl - EN gym
Sun 04/03/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - HS/Main gym
Sun 04/03/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm M. Haynes Vball - HT gym
Mon 04/04/2011 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Barry Haynes bskbl - MS gym
Tue 04/05/2011 4:30 pm 7:00 pm Bsktbl Skills clinic,J.Sheridan - EN gym
Tue 04/05/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - MS gym
Tue 04/05/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm J. Sheridan-Wildfire Bsktbl - EN gym
Tue 04/05/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm J. Chalk - MS gym
Wed 04/06/2011 6:15 pm 8:30 pm Barry Haynes bsktbl - HS & MS gyms
Thu 04/07/2011 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Sain-N.Tx Fast Brk - EN gym
Thu 04/07/2011 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Donna Martin-Vball - MS gym
Fri 04/08/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - HS/Main gym
Sun 04/10/2011 9:00 am 4:00 pm Barry Haynes - HS & Aux. gym
Sun 04/10/2011 1:00 pm 7:00 pm D. Martin - MS gym
Sun 04/10/2011 5:30 pm 7:00 pm J. Sheridan-Wildfire Bsktbl - EN gym
Sun 04/10/2011 6:00 pm 8:00 pm J. Chalk - HS/Main gym
Sun 04/10/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm R. Ralston- bktball-MS gym
Mon 04/11/2011 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Barry Haynes bskbl - MS gym
Tue 04/12/2011 4:30 pm 7:00 pm Bsktbl Skills clinic,J.Sheridan - EN gym
Tue 04/12/2011 5:00 pm 8:00 pm J. Chalk - MS gym
Tue 04/12/2011 5:30 pm 6:30 pm K. Hecker - HT gym
Tue 04/12/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm J. Sheridan-Wildfire Bsktbl - EN gym
Wed 04/13/2011 6:15 pm 8:30 pm Barry Haynes bsktbl - HS & MS gyms
Wed 04/13/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm R. Ralston - bball - Aux. gym
Thu 04/14/2011 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Sain-N.Tx Fast Brk - EN gym
Thu 04/14/2011 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Donna Martin-Vball - MS gym
Fri 04/15/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - HS/Main gym
Sat 04/16/2011 8:00 am 9:30 pm Barry Haynes - HS & MS & Aux. & EN gym
Sun 04/17/2011 8:00 am 5:00 pm Barry Haynes - HS & MS & Aux.& EN gym
Sun 04/17/2011 1:00 pm 6:00 pm D. Martin - MS gym
Sun 04/17/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Sain-N.Tx Fast Brk - EN gym
Tue 04/19/2011 4:30 pm 7:00 pm Bsktbl Skills clinic,J.Sheridan - EN gym
Tue 04/19/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - MS gym
Wed 04/20/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Peltier - EN gym
Wed 04/20/2011 6:15 pm 8:30 pm Barry Haynes bsktbl - HS & MS gyms
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Wed 04/20/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm R. Ralston - bball - Aux. gym
Thu 04/21/2011 6:00 pm 7:30 pm J. Sheridan-Wildfire Bsktbl - EN gym
Thu 04/21/2011 7:00 pm 10:00 pm Donna Martin-Vball - MS gym
Mon 04/25/2011 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Barry Haynes bskbl - MS gym
Tue 04/26/2011 5:00 pm 8:30 pm J. Chalk - MS gym
Tue 04/26/2011 5:30 pm 6:30 pm K. Hecker - HT gym
Wed 04/27/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Peltier - EN gym
Wed 04/27/2011 6:15 pm 8:30 pm Barry Haynes bsktbl - HS gym
Wed 04/27/2011 7:00 pm 8:30 pm R. Ralston - bball - Aux. gym
Thu 04/28/2011 6:00 pm 7:00 pm T.Beck - Bball - HT gym
Thu 04/28/2011 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Sain-N.Tx Fast Brk - EN gym
Fri 04/29/2011 5:00 pm 7:00 pm J. Chalk - Main gym
Fri 04/29/2011 5:30 pm 7:00 pm J. Sheridan-Wildfire Bsktbl - EN gym
Sat 04/30/2011 8:00 am 4:00 pm Barry Haynes bsktbl - HS & MS gym


